PRICE LIST

Effective from: Wednesday, January 6™ 2021

HOSTING RENEWALS

Product

Advanced Reseller Plan
Entry Level Reseller Plan
Standard Reseller Plan
Business Hosting Package
Enterprise Hosting Package
Starter Hosting

Starter Hosting Package
WordPress Hosting
WordPress Hosting Package

1 month renewal
54.95
10.95
34.95
16.95
54.95
8.95
8.95
10.95
10.95
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WEBSITE BUILDER RENEWALS

Product

Starter Weebly

Pro Weebly

Business Weebly
Performance Weebly
Starter Website Builder
Pro Website Builder

SSL RENEWALS

Product

Basic SSL Certificate

Wildcard SSL Certificate

Multi Domain SSL Certificate
Extended Validation SSL Certificate

Prices are quoted exclusive of VAT, from 1st January 2015 for EU customers VAT rates payable will be subject to your country of residence.

1 month renewal
5.99
11.99
34.99
52.99
7.99
15.99
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3 month renewal

€ 104.95
€ 50.95
€ 22.95
€ 22.95
€ 32.95
€ 32.95

1year renewal 2yea
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659.95
131.95
349.95
203.95 €
659.95

80.95
80.95
131.95
131.95
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1 year renewal

€
€
€

68.99
137.99
413.99

87.99
175.99

1 year renewal

€

€
€
€

104.95
199.95
199.95
299.95

LETSHO

r renewal

406.95

125.95
151.95
263.95
263.95

3 year renewal

€ 610.95
€ 152.95
€ 227.95
€ 395.95
€ 395.95



